
BABY TURNIPS W/ TOPS

24 CT • 017-01141

GOLD NUGGET MANDARINS,

ORGANIC

25 LBS • 040-00607

WATERCRESS (B&W)

24 CT • 016-01118

SUNCHOKES, ORGANIC

10 LBS • 040-05113

HOTHOUSE RHUBARB,

EXTRA FANCY

10 LBS • 016-02408

CHAMPAGNE MANGOS

14 CT • 013-01962

BROCCOLETTE, BUNCHED,

ORGANIC (PLU)

18 CT • 040-04030

GOLD KIWIS (FUNKI)

8/1 LB • 013-01452

RED SPRING ONIONS,

ORGANIC

12 CT • 040-05345

FORAGED SPRING PICKS*

FIDDLEHEAD FERNS,
BLANCHED, FROZEN, IQF

1 LB • 014-00977

FIDDLEHEAD FERNS,
BLANCHED, FROZEN, IQF

1 LB • 014-00977

CHARLIE’S PRODUCE

KIWI BERRIES

12/4.4 OZ • 013-01292

AVAILABLE 2/28

SUGAR PLUMS, IMPORT

11 LBS • 014-01246

AVAILABLE 2/28

CELERY ROOT, ORGANIC

25 LBS • 040-05181

FEBRUARY 27, 2026
NEW   UNUSUAL&

MINER’S LETTUCE
1 LB • 017-01362

MINER’S LETTUCE
1 LB • 017-01362

HEDGEHOG
MUSHROOMS

5 LBS • 016-02090

HEDGEHOG
MUSHROOMS

5 LBS • 016-02090
WILD NETTLES
1 LB • 031-02721
WILD NETTLES
1 LB • 031-02721

*PRE-ORDER ONLY!*PRE-ORDER ONLY!



 ITEM DESCRIPTION 
Fruits / Vegetables

Adora Black Seedless Grapes 
Artichokes 
Aurora Apples 
Blood Oranges, 1/2 Carton 
Broccoli Crowns, Iceless 
Carrots, Bunched, Organic 
Chinese Eggplants 
Cotton Candy Grapes 
Dragon Fruit
Green Onions, Organic
Guava
Heirloom Navel Oranges, Fancy (Rising C)
Limes, Organic
Longan
Sunset Fingerling Potatoes
Tommy Atkins Mangos, Fancy

Specialty / Herb
Cactus Leaves, Fresh
Cilantro, Bunched, BV
Fennel, Organic
Micro Arugula (FB)
Micro Radish Mix (FB)
Mint, Fresh
Rosemary
Sage

Grocery / Supplies
Cairnspring Mills Sequoia Hard Red Winter Wheat, All-Purpose Flour
Cairnspring Mills Trailblazer Yecora Rojo T85, Bread Flour
Cardamom, Ground, PC-1
Cedar Grove Compostable 12 oz. Soup Container
Cedar Grove Compostable 6.5" Forks, Wrapped
NWD Black Mission Figs, Dried
NWD Pistachio Kernels, Raw
Perfect Puree, Blood Orange Concentrate
Perfect Puree, Coconut
Spiceology, Berbere-Ethiopian Spice Blend

Dairy/Juices
Healeo Organic Cold Pressed Juice, Liver Detox
Natalie's Orange Pineapple Juice
Plain Yogurt (Ellenos)
Whole Milk

 ITEM #

014-00015
016-01001
011-01095
012-01982
016-01189
040-05010
047-02205
014-01689
013-01571
040-04662
013-01513
012-01194
040-00553
013-01307
024-01020
013-01348

017-01032
016-02638 
040-05150
017-09002
017-09020
017-02070
017-03071
017-03081

408370
408200
441462
039-00932
039-00936
033-05325
034-07654
464370
446856
40926

040-06310
033-02069
845201
204878

 SIZE

18 LBS
12 CT
40/60 CT
18 LBS
20 LBS
24 CT
30 LBS
16 LBS
10 LBS
48 CT
13 LBS
48/56 CT
150 CT
11 LBS
12/24 OZ
8/9 CT 

35 LBS
60 CT
12 CT
4 OZ
4 OZ
4 OZ
1 LB
1 LB

50 LBS
50 LBS
16 OZ
20/25 CT
1/750 CT
5 LBS
5 LBS
6/30 OZ
6/30 OZ
PC1

6/12 OZ
6/12 OZ
6/24 OZ
4/1 GAL

FB = Farmbox Greens
FO = Farmer's Own Organics
NWD = Northwest Delights

charliesproduce.com @charliesproduce

https://www.farmboxgreens.com/
https://farmersownorganics.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/shop/
http://charliesproduce.com/
http://charliesproduce.com/

