

# CHARLIE'S PRODUCE NEW & UNUSUAL

FEBRUARY 27, 2026



**HOTHOUSE RHUBARB,  
EXTRA FANCY**  
10 LBS • 016-02408



**GOLD NUGGET MANDARINS,  
ORGANIC**  
25 LBS • 040-00607

**CELERY ROOT, ORGANIC**  
25 LBS • 040-05181



**KIWI BERRIES**  
12/4.4 OZ • 013-01292  
**AVAILABLE 2/28**



**CHAMPAGNE MANGOS**  
14 CT • 013-01962



**SUGAR PLUMS, IMPORT**  
11 LBS • 014-01246  
**AVAILABLE 2/28**

**BABY TURNIPS W/ TOPS**  
24 CT • 017-01141



**WATERCRESS (B&W)**  
24 CT • 016-01118



**BROCCOLETTE, BUNCHED,  
ORGANIC (PLU)**  
18 CT • 040-04030



**GOLD KIWIS (FUNKI)**  
8/1 LB • 013-01452

**SUNCHOKES, ORGANIC**  
10 LBS • 040-05113



**RED SPRING ONIONS,  
ORGANIC**  
12 CT • 040-05345



## FORAGED SPRING PICKS\*

\*PRE-ORDER ONLY!



**MINER'S LETTUCE**  
1 LB • 017-01362



**HEDGEHOG  
MUSHROOMS**  
5 LBS • 016-02090



**WILD NETTLES**  
1 LB • 031-02721



**FIDDLEHEAD FERNS,  
BLANCHED, FROZEN, IQF**  
1 LB • 014-00977

ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM #	SIZE
<b><i>Fruits / Vegetables</i></b>		
Adora Black Seedless Grapes	014-00015	18 LBS
Artichokes	016-01001	12 CT
Aurora Apples	011-01095	40/60 CT
Blood Oranges, 1/2 Carton	012-01982	18 LBS
Broccoli Crowns, Iceless	016-01189	20 LBS
Carrots, Bunched, Organic	040-05010	24 CT
Chinese Eggplants	047-02205	30 LBS
Cotton Candy Grapes	014-01689	16 LBS
Dragon Fruit	013-01571	10 LBS
Green Onions, Organic	040-04662	48 CT
Guava	013-01513	13 LBS
Heirloom Navel Oranges, Fancy (Rising C)	012-01194	48/56 CT
Limes, Organic	040-00553	150 CT
Longan	013-01307	11 LBS
Sunset Fingerling Potatoes	024-01020	12/24 OZ
Tommy Atkins Mangos, Fancy	013-01348	8/9 CT
<b><i>Specialty / Herb</i></b>		
Cactus Leaves, Fresh	017-01032	35 LBS
Cilantro, Bunched, BV	016-02638	60 CT
Fennel, Organic	040-05150	12 CT
Micro Arugula (FB)	017-09002	4 OZ
Micro Radish Mix (FB)	017-09020	4 OZ
Mint, Fresh	017-02070	4 OZ
Rosemary	017-03071	1 LB
Sage	017-03081	1 LB
<b><i>Grocery / Supplies</i></b>		
Cairnspring Mills Sequoia Hard Red Winter Wheat, All-Purpose Flour	408370	50 LBS
Cairnspring Mills Trailblazer Yecora Rojo T85, Bread Flour	408200	50 LBS
Cardamom, Ground, PC-1	441462	16 OZ
Cedar Grove Compostable 12 oz. Soup Container	039-00932	20/25 CT
Cedar Grove Compostable 6.5" Forks, Wrapped	039-00936	1/750 CT
NWD Black Mission Figs, Dried	033-05325	5 LBS
NWD Pistachio Kernels, Raw	034-07654	5 LBS
Perfect Puree, Blood Orange Concentrate	464370	6/30 OZ
Perfect Puree, Coconut	446856	6/30 OZ
Spiceology, Berbere-Ethiopian Spice Blend	40926	PC1
<b><i>Dairy/Juices</i></b>		
Healeo Organic Cold Pressed Juice, Liver Detox	040-06310	6/12 OZ
Natalie's Orange Pineapple Juice	033-02069	6/12 OZ
Plain Yogurt (Ellenos)	845201	6/24 OZ
Whole Milk	204878	4/1 GAL

***FB = Farmbox Greens***

***FO = Farmer's Own Organics***

***NWD = Northwest Delights***

**CHARLIE'S PRODUCE**

CULTIVATING FRESH